
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR 
NAAC Accredited Grade – “A+” 

 
 

Day 

 

09:30 am- 

10:30 am 

 

10:30 am- 

11:30 am 

 

11:30 am- 

12:30 pm 

 

12:30 pm- 

01:00 pm 

 

01:00 pm-

02:00 pm 

02:00 pm- 
03:00 pm 

03:00 pm- 
04:00 pm 

04:00 pm- 
05:00 pm 

Monday 
 

MTH-I 
 

WP-B LAB (G2) / PEE LAB (G1) 

   
   

   
  N

A
M

A
Z

 B
R

E
A

K
 

 
EM 

 
PHY 

 
EVS 

Tuesday 
 

EVS 
 

ED 
 
Library/ CIIE SESSION 

 
PEE 

 
PEE 

 
MTH-I 

Wednesday 
 

PEE PHY LAB(G2)/ WP-B LAB (G1) 
 

ECA 
 

PHY 
 

EM 

Thursday 
 

PHY 
 

PEE 
 

Library/CIIE SESSION 
MTH-I 

 
ECA 

 
ED 

Friday 
 

EM 
 

PHY LAB(G1)/ PEE LAB (G2) 
 

Library 
 

ED 
 

EVS 

Timetable for B. Tech Ist Semester ECE  

W.e.f   21-08-2023 

SEMESTER I/C: Ms. SAMIA ISHAQ and Dr. SYED IRTIQA URFI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
           Sd/-                                                     Sd/-                                            Sd/-       Sd/- 
Faculty Asst.TT                                  I/C TT, ECE                          Academic I/C, ECE          Coordinator, ECE	

THEORY 

S.No. COURSE SHORT FORM FACULTY VENUE HRS./WK 

 
1. Engineering Mathematics – I MTH-I Dr. PARVAIZ NAZIR 

A-201 
BLOCK A 3 

 
2. Engineering Physics PHY Dr. ASHIQ HUSSAIN SOFI 

A-201 
BLOCK A 

 

3 

 
3. 

Principles of Electrical 
Engineering 

 

PEE 
 

Ms. SAMIA ISHAQ 
A-201 

BLOCK A 
 

3 

 
4. Environmental Science EVS Dr. WASEEM NAQASH 

A-201 
BLOCK A 

 

3 

 
5. Engineering Mechanics EM Dr. SHOWKAT AHMAD KANT 

A-201 
BLOCK A 

 

3 

 
6. Engineering Drawing ED 

Dr. MUSHTAQ AHMAD RATHER/ 

Ms. SANIA QADRI/ 

 Dr. JUNAID HASSAN MASOODI 

A-201 
BLOCK A 

 

3 

LAB 

S.No. COURSE SHORT FORM FACULTY SUPPT. FACULTY VENUE HRS./WK

 
7. 

Engineering Physics Lab 
 

PHY Lab Dr. ASHIQ HUSSAIN SOFI - 
 

PHYSICS LAB B116  
  (BLOCK-B)

5 

 

 
8. 

 

Principles of Electrical 
Engineering Lab 

 
PEE Lab 

Ms. SAMIA ISHAQ 
- 
 

 
L1 BLOCK A 
2ND FLOOR 

5 

 
9. 

Workshop Practice B WP-B 
Dr. SYED IRTIQA URFI/ 

Dr. KALEEM AHMAD NAJAR/ 
Ms. SANIA QADRI 

- WORKSHOP 5 

 
10. Extra co-curricular activities ECA SEMESTER INCHARGE - - - 


