

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

NAAC Accredited Grade - "A+"

Timetable for B. Tech Ist Semester ECE

W.e.f 21-08-2023

SEMESTER I/C: Ms. SAMIA ISHAQ and Dr. SYED IRTIQA URFI

JEMIESTER I/C; MS. SAMIA ISHAQ WW. DF. STED IKTIQA UKFT										
Day		09:30 am- 10:30 am	10:30 am- 11:30 am	11:30 am- 12:30 pm	12:30 pm- 01:00 pm	01:00 pm- 02:00 pm	02:00 pm- 03:00 pm	03:00 pm- 04:00 pm		00 pm- 00 pm
Monday		MTH-I	WP-B LAB (G2) / PEE L		AB (G1)		EM	PHY	EVS	
Tuesday		EVS	ED	Library/ CIII	E SESSION	AK	PEE	PEE	MTH-I	
Wednesday		PEE	PHY LAB(G2)/ WP-B		LAB (G1)	NAMAZ BREAK	ECA	PHY	EM	
Thursday		PHY	PEE	Library/CI	IE SESSION	NAM/	MTH-I	ECA	ED	
Fric	day	EM	PHY l	LAB(G1)/ PEE LA	B (G2)		Library	ED	Е	VS
THEORY										
S.No.	COURSE			SHORT FORM		FACULTY		VENUE A-201	HRS./WK	
1.	Engineering Mathematics – I			MTH-I	MTH-I		Dr. PARVAIZ NAZIR		3	
2.	Engineering Physics			PHY Di		r. ASHIQ HUSSAIN SOFI		A-201 BLOCK A	3	
3.	Principles of Electrical Engineering			PEE		Ms. SAMIA ISHAQ		A-201 BLOCK A	3	
4.	Environmental Science			EVS		Dr. WASEEM NAQASH		A-201 BLOCK A	3	
5.	Engineering Mechanics			EM Di		r. SHOWKAT AHMAD KANT		A-201 BLOCK A	3	
6.	Engineering Drawing			ED		MUSHTAQ AHMAD RATHER/ Ms. SANIA QADRI/ . JUNAID HASSAN MASOODI		A-201 BLOCK A	3	
LAB										
S.No.	COURSE		SHORT FORM	FAC	ULTY	SUPPT. FACULTY	VENUE		HRS./WK	
7.	Engineering Physics Lab		PHY Lab	Dr. ASHIQ H	USSAIN SOF	т -	PHYSICS LAB B116 (BLOCK-B)		5	
8.	Principles of Electrical Engineering Lab			PEE Lab	Ms. SAM	IA ISHAQ	-	- L1 BLOCK A 2 ND FLOOR		5
9.	Workshop Practice B			WP-B	Dr. KALEEM A	TIQA URFI/ HMAD NAJAR/ A QADRI		WORKSHOP		5
10.	Extra co-curricular activities			ECA	SEMESTER	.INCHARGE	-	-		-

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- Sd/Faculty Asst.TT I/C TT, ECE Academic I/C, ECE Coordinator, ECE